KONIKA
Circular Horizontal Discharge Diffuser
Data Sheet
Air Distribution Products
2 / 16   |   Basic Diffusers
Table of Contents
Description  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Design  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3

Fig . 2: Dimensions of the KONIKA
Tab . 1: Dimensions of the KONIKA
Ordering Code
KONIKA-øD
NOTE: Standard surface finish is RAL 9010 white powder coating with 30 % gloss.
Example of the Ordering Code
KONIKA-315
Diffuser with nominal connection size 315 mm, white powder coating RAL 9010, gloss 30 %.
øN
øB
8
C
øA
Quick Selection
Air flow volume at different sound power levels LWA
25 dB 30 dB 35 dB
Type m3/h l/s m3/h l/s m3/h l/s
KONIKA-160 113 31 136 38 161 45
KONIKA-200 192 53 231 64 276 77
KONIKA-250 281 78 326 91 375 104
KONIKA-315 380 106 441 123 508 141
NOTE: The working points were measured with THOR plenum box and open adjustment damper .
Basic Diffusers   |   5 / 16
Accessory
THOR